
Packing:SinglePack: 1pc/SYNERGY 21 B bag/test
report+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2;

StandardGrade IL/RL

≤0.3dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

850mTest Wavelength

End face inspection ×400

≥30dB IEC 61300-3-6

IEC 61300-3-4

BY CHK
NEW
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MATERIAL LIST:

See the chart

DATE REV.
A

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY

UNIT MMPRODUCT
NAME

LC/UPC-LC/UPC changeable uniboot Push-Pull
Duplex Patch Cords OM4 Erika violet OD:2.0mm

2025-09-02
2025-09-02

Note:

1.RoHS 2011/65/EU and amendment directives (EU)

2015/863 compliant;REACH 1907/2006/EC compliant.
2.Polarity:Crossover A-B,B-A.
3.Grade Designation:Each to Reference

L=X+10%/0mm

5 4 32 1

NO. QT'Y REMARK

L+0.1m

4pcs
Fiber Optical Cable Duplex ∅2.0mm 50/125 OM4 Erika
violet LSZH (one tube with 2 fiber)

2pcs

4set

4pcsLC Dust Cap White

LC Uniboot Duplex Connector Erika violet

LC White Boot

LC MM Ferrule Ceramic
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SPECIFICATION STANDARD SYNERGY 21

manufacture
 country:

CHINA

SYNERGY21 SYNERGY21 SYNERGY21

ITEM NO. LENGTH(m)

Chart:

0.5S215550V2
1S215551V2
1.5S215552V2
2S215553V2
3S215554V2
5S215555V2
7.5S215556V2
10S215557V2
15S215558V2
20S215559V2


